GULLIVER'S

COCKTAILS & WINE LIST

007
Hangar 1 Vodka. Bombav Sanvhire. Drv Vermouth. Shaken not Stirred

GULLIVER’S OLD FASHION

Michter’s Rve. Sugar Cube. Bourbon Cherrv. Bitters. Orange Peel

PENICILLIN

Great King Street Artist. Ginger-Honev. LLemon Juice. Peat Monster

THE DUKE'S MANHATTAN
Four Roses Bourbon, Antica Formula Sweet Vemouth, Angostura Bitters, Orange
Bitters, Maraschino Cherry

POMEGRANATE MULE
1800 Silver Teauila. Pama Pomegranate Liaueur. Ginger Beer. Fresh Lime

LONDON BRIDGE
Pimm’s. Fresh Lemon Juice. Solash of Soda. Cucumber

RUMBLER SIDE CAR
Remv Martin VSOP. Cointreau. Fresh Lemon Juice. Sugar Rim

EARL OF BARTLETT
Grev Goose La Poire. Chambord. Pineanple Juice. Pear

STRATFORD TONIC
Tito’s Vodka. Elderflower Liauor. Fresh Lime Juice. Cucumber



Wines By The Glass

Sprkling Wine

Korbel Brut, California Champagne (Split 187ml) $14.00
Canella Prosecco, Brut D.O.C (Split 187ml) $14.00
Chardonnay

Backhouse $11.00
Z. Aleander Brown $13.00
Hess $12.00
Martin Ray $13.00
Other Whites

Rose, Daou $15.00
Pinot Grigio, Caposaldo $14.00
Riesling, Fetzer $13.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Wildsong $15.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Robert Hall $13.00
Pinot Noir

Francis Coppola Vineyards $12.00
Baileyana, Firepeak $16.00
Z. Alexander Brown $14.00

Cabernet Sauvignon

Backhouse $12.00
Raymond "Sommelier Selection" $17.00
Hess, Maverick Ranches $16.00
Coppola, Diamond Collection $14.00
Merlot

Backhouse $12.00
Bianchi $15.00
Other Reds

Charles Woodson, "Intercept" Red Blend $15.00
Shiraz, Jacob's Creek "Reserve" $14.00

Zinfandel, Michael David, "Freakshow", Old Vine $14.00



Wines By The Bottle

Chardonnay

Ferrari- Carano $90.00
Z. Alexander Brown $50.00
Hess $46.00
Sonoma Cutrer $69.00
Martin Ray $43.00

Chardonnay - From The Cellar

Far Niente $225.00
Foley Estates $165.00
Cakebread Cellars $155.00
Other Whites

Rose, Daou $55.00
Pinot Grigio, Caposaldo $48.00
Riesling, Fetzer $46.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Wildsong $57.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread Cellars $115.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Robert Hall $49.00

Champagne and Sparkling

Mumm Napa Brut Prestige $70.00
Perrier Jouet "Grand Brut" $185.00
Piper Brut $55.00

Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut $155.00



Cabernet Sauvignon & Blends
Raymond "Sommelier Selection"

BV "Tapestry" Reserve

Cakebread Cellars

Chateau Montelena

Ferrari-Carano "Tresor", Meritage
Hess, Maverick Ranches

Coppola, Diamond Collection

Jordan Vineyards

Charles Woodson, "Intercept" Red Blend
Silverado Vineyards

Cabernet Sauvignon & Blends - From The Cellar

Joesph Phelps "Insignia"
Justin Vineyads "Isosceles"
Opus One

Quintessa

Pinot Noir

Francis Coppola Vineyards
Baileyana, Firepeak
Willamette Valley Vineyards
Z. Alexander Brown

Pinot Noir - From The Cellar

Domaine Drouhin, Family Estate

Domaine Carneros

Sea Smoke "Southing" (Very Limited Aailaility)
Sea Smoke "Ten" (Very Limited Aailaility)

Merlot

Bianchi
Charles Krug

Other Reds

Chianti, Tiziano

Shiraz, Jacob's Creek "Reserve"

Zinfandel, Seghesio

Zinfandel, Michael David, "Freakshow", Old Vine

Other Reds - From The Cellar

Chianti Classico Riserva, San Felice "Poggio Rosso"
Brunello di Montalcino, Campogiovani

$64.00
$175.00
$265.00
$175.00
$195.00
$58.00
$49.00
$185.00
$56.00
$135.00

$520.00
$190.00
$790.00
$480.00

$46.00
$61.00
$75.00
$54.00

$165.00

$98.00
$235.00
$265.00

$58.00
$75.00

$45.00
$52.00
$71.00
$52.00

$175.00
$215.00



